Item # _____________________________
C.S.I. Section 11420
A2780
ISO9001
Vulcan-Hart Co.
VULCAN-HART COmpany, P.O. BOX 696, LOUISVILLE, KY 40201, TEL. 1-800-814-2028
502-778-2791  QUOTE & ORDER FAX: 1-800-444-0602F-31644 (10-03)
SPECIFICATIONS:

R
IE
S
 E
lectric Flo
o
r M
o
unted
 T
ilting
 2/
3 Jacketed
 K
ettle
■	 VELT20	 12 KW, 20 gallon capacity
■	 VELT30	 15 KW, 30 gallon capacity
■	 VELT40	 18 KW, 40 gallon capacity
■	 VELT60	 18 KW, 60 gallon capacity
■	 VELT80	 18 KW, 80 gallon capacity
■	 VELT100	 24 KW, 100 gallon capacity
STANDARD FEATURES
■	 Electric, self-contained stainless steel, 2/3 jacketed floor
mounted tilting steam kettle.
■	 Fully welded hemispheric bottom kettle with type 304